CLARKSON HOCKEY
1953-54

Name

Jack Porter - C

Tom Meeker - W
Robert Carrier - W
Frank Bensen - RW
Phil Thompson - W
Joe McCue - C

Al Ziebarth - D/W
Tom Sherby - W
Ray Joannette - D/C
Rudolph DeMichele - C
Art Smith - D

Bob Chouinard - D
Stan Moore - W

Totals

Overall Record: 7-8-2

Games Goals

17
17
14
17
13
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
1

17

Assist
18 15
18 14
6 15
11 9
5 12
3 12
2 13
4 10
3 9
7 5
4 5
1 4
1 0
83 123

Points
33
32
21
20
17
15
15
14
12
12

9
5
1

206



